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FALL SPORTS:
AIR RIFLERY		Boys:  Lawrence Pagaduan - coachdune@gmail.com, #: 281-5670 (email is best)
    			Girls:  Ned Kanekoa - ndkanekoa@aol.com
FOOTBALL		Varsity Head Coach - Rodney Figueroa - figueroar006@hawaiiantel.net
  			JV Head Coach - Shannon Rowe - shannon.rowe@k12.hi.us
GIRLS VOLLEYBALL	Varsity:  Kenneth Houpo Jr. - houpojrkenny@yahoo.com
  			JV:  Akimi Fujikura - akimifujikura@gmail.com
WINTER SPORTS:
JV BASEBALL		Michael Sado - michael.sado@k12.hi.us
GIRLS BASKETBALL	Varsity:  Gilbert Silva - gsilvasunfreshhi@yahoo.com
  			JV:  Ashley Gonzales - ashgonzaleas@gmail.com
BOYS BASKETBALL	Varsity:  Steven Vega - Svega@cfs-hawaii.org
  			JV:  Francis Borden - palakiko69@gmail.com
BOYS SOCCER		Emmit Freitas - ejkfreitas@gmail.com
GIRLS SOCCER		Ramon Mitra - mitras808@gmail.com
SWIMMING		Reid Yamamoto - reid_yamamoto@k12.hi.us
WRESTLING		Leolani Corpuz - 808-727-4166, leolani.corpuz@mauihigh.org

SPRING SPORTS:
VARSITY BASEBALL	Varsity:  Chase Corniel - chase.corniel@k12.hi.us
JUDO			Robert Perkins - rcperkins57@gmail.com
BOYS VOLLEYBALL	Kenneth Houpo Jr. - houpojrkenny@yahoo.com
WATER POLO		Debbie Hirata - debbiehirata808@gmail.com
SOFTBALL		No informaton


